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
include metal roof, impact windows/doors, European style custom 

cabinetry, waterfall edge island w/ the highest quality quartz, stainless 
steel appliances, summer kitchen, pool with sun shelf & more! Start 

living the dream now!
$1,540,000

OPEN HOUSE JUNE 3, 10, 11, 18, 24, 25 (11-4) | 17 (11-3)
Listed By Tiffany Packard 

1713 Savona Pkwy W, CC

CUSTOM BUILT HOME 
4 BR, 3 BA brand new modern custom built home. Prepare to be 

impressed with oversized interior doors, tray ceilings in every room, 
stainless steel appliance package, quartz countertops, impact windows/

doors, custom pool/spa & more! You don’t want to miss this opportunity to 
own one of the most unique homes in Cape Coral!

$1,390,000
Listed By Matt McNabb 

1713 SE 39th St, CC 

GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD
4 BR, 3.5 BA Gulf access home in a great neighborhood. Features 

include a heated pool, granite counters, stainless steel appliances, tile 
flooring throughout, boat dock & lift, new A/C & more. Don’t miss this 

incredible opportunity to own your own piece of paradise!
$719,000

OPEN HOUSE JUNE 9, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30 (12-3)
Listed By Cheryl Vella

1736 SW 50th Ter, CC

SHOWS LIKE A MODEL
4 BR, 4 BA waterfront home being sold turnkey. Features include tile 

throughout, oversized heated pool, impact windows and doors, kitchen 
& bathroom have quartz countertops and white wood cabinets & more. 

Located in the highly desirable SW Cape area, a perfect vacation home. 
$1,659,000

Listed By Shirley Ellwood

Bacino Vista, CC 

WATERFRONT CONDOMINIUM
Bacino Vista is a new 16 unit waterfront 3-story condominium located in the 
heart of Cape Coral.  Features include 2 or 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 assigned 
parking spots, storage area, granite countertops, porcelain tile in kitchen & 

baths, assigned boat slip & more! Access to the Gulf within minutes. 
OPEN HOUSE JUNE 4, 15 (12-4) | 22, 27 (1-4) | 23, 29 (1-5)

Listed By Paulette DuCharme 

5333 Cortez Ct W, CC

SWFL LIVING
3 BR, 2.5 BA direct sailboat access home located in the Yacht Club 

neighborhood. Features include solid wood cabinetry, heated saltwater 
spa & pool, 10k lb. boat lift, composite captain’s walk & more. 

Enjoy what SWFL is all about!
$735,000

Listed By Heather Porrett

1029 NE 9th St, CC 

FANTASTIC VIEWS
3 BR + den, 2.5 BA newly built luxury home. Features include hurricane 
impact rated windows & doors, quartz countertops with waterfall edged 
island, 24X24 tiles throughout, large garage with epoxy floors, outdoor 

kitchen & more. Enjoy what SWFL has to offer!
$484,900

Listed By Mike Scarberry

1704 SW 19th Pl, CC 

SOUGHT-AFTER AREA
3 BR, 2 BA home located in one of Cape Coral most sought-after areas. 

Features include a salt water pool, outdoor kitchen and bar, mature 
landscaping, newly screened front entry, granite countertops, stainless 

steel appliances & more. No expense was spared in creating this 
luxurious oasis!

$545,000
Listed by Marlene CohnCall us at 239.542.1075


